
 

SOMA LEADERS 

President 
 
Name: Tori Kowalkowski 

 
Email: 
tmkowalkowsk0703@email.campbell.edu 

 
Phone Number: 906-396-7091 

 

Vice President  
 
Name: Mira Amin 

 
Email:m_amin0326@email.campbell.edu  
 

Phone Number: 630-640-9926 
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SOMA LEADERS 

Secretary  
 
Name: Colton McAllister  

 
Email: c_mcallister1228@email.campbell.edu 
 

Phone: 919-641-3694 

 

Treasurer 
 
Name: Danielle Barry 

 
Email: drbarry0322@email.campbell.edu 
 

Phone: 757-708-1785 
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SOMA LEADERS 

National Liaison Officer 
 
Name: Aaditi Kulkarni  

 
Email:a_kulkarni1003@gmail.com 
 

Phone: 754-301-0396 

 

Community Outreach Director 
 
Name: Caroline Nowell 

 
Email:cmnowell0502@email.campbell.edu 
 

Phone: 865-719-8085 
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SOMA LEADERS 

Med Gala Chair 
 
Name: Isabelle Foley 

 
Email:ipfoley1129@email.campbell.edu 
 

Phone: 704-936-7880 

 

Overdose Prevention Task Force Committee 
Chair 
 

Name: Veronica Butler 
 
Email:vfbutler0205@email.campbell.edu 

 
Phone: 310-256-6371 
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SOMA LEADERS 

Political Action Director 
 
Name:Christina Colon-Sanchez 

 
Email: 
c_colonsanch1225@email.campbell.edu 

 
Phone: 207-329-3606 

 

PR Director 
 
Name: Susan George 

 
Email: s_george0920@email.campbell.edu 
 

Phone: 848-256-9680 
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SOMA LEADERS 

Pre-SOMA Director 
 
Name: Shelby Jampole 

 
Email: sajampole0623@email.campbell.edu 
 

Phone number: 571-405-7939 

 

Student Affairs Director 

 
Name:Shannon DeSilva 
 
Email:s_desilva0518@email.campbell.edu 

 
Phone number: 732-325-5037 
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